stream33.com 06/22Due to continuing product improvements, specifications may change without notice.
Stainless Steel Undermount
Apron Front Kitchen Sink
FEATURES
 - Sink size: 33” x 22”
 - Rear drain
 - 36” Minimum base cabinet width
 - Stainless steel
 - Undermount
 - Apront front/farmhouse
 - Zero radius corners
 - Sound-deadening insulation
 - 3-1/2” Drain opening
 - Meets or exceeds the following:
 - cUPC
WARRANTY
10-Year warranty.  Visit stream33.com for details.
AVAILABLE FINISHES
SATIN
Side Sound pad  110*150*2mm 2pcs
Side Sound pad  300*100*2mm  2pcs
Bottom Sound pad  350*250*2mm  1pc
33±1/8"
       31"
      22±1/8"
            18"
                       21±1/8"
      1”
  1” 4-3/4”
ø4-1/2”ø3-1/2”
3”
1”
10
±1
/8
"
Side Sound pad  110*150*2mm 2pcs
Side Sound pad  300*100*2mm  2pcs
Bottom Sound pad  350*250*2mm  1pc
33±1/8"
       31"
      22±1/8"
            18"
                       21±1/8"
      1”   1”
4-3/4”
ø4-1/2”
ø3-1/2”
3”
1”
               10±1/8"
Finish Model Gauge Depth ID
S33AS332210 18 Ga 10” .3451458